changes. Under ADCNR, the revised 
management plan outlines the 
administrative structure; the education, 
stewardship, and research goals of the 
reserve; and the plans for future land 
acquisition and facility development to 
support reserve operations. 

Three hundred and thirty three (333) 
acres of state-owned coastal and 
submerged lands adjacent to the reserve 
are incorporated through the boundary 
amendment in the management plan 
revision. The expansion provides a 
broader and more representative 
diversity of wetland and water habitats